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1660 W GLENCOE ST # 401, MIAMI FL 33133

Calling all boaters! This 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 4th floor unit in exclusive
Beacon Hill, a condominium of only 10 luxury residences, comes
complete w/ its own private, deeded boat slip that can
accommodate a 60’ yacht. Accessible by private elevator, this
gorgeously & completely updated condo has glorious views
across Biscayne Bay both from [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Condominium
Bedrooms: 4 beds

Half Baths: 1

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft
Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2024

Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Original List Price: $6,400,000
MLS ID: A11719665

Building Details

Number Of Units Total: 10
StoriesTotal: 5

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: BEACON HARBOUR CONDO
Bathrooms: 4 baths

Living Square Feet: 3812 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions
Association Fee: $5,160

Tax Annual Amount: $68,656

Date added: Added 22 hours ago

DOM: 1

Building Area Total: 3812 sq ft

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces,
Assigned, Covered, Limited # Of Vehicle

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Fire View: Bay, Ocean View, Pool Area View
Alarm, Smoke Detector, Complex Fenced,

Doorman, Lobby Secured
Entry Location: Foyer
Covered Spaces: 2
Garage Spaces: 2
Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Building Name: BEACON HARBOUR
Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Entry Level: 4

Room Master Bathroom Features: Bidet, Dual Sinks, Separate Tub Room Bedroom

& Shower

Features: Entry Level

Room Living Room Features: Storage Room, Utility Room/Laundry
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Amenities & Features

Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Exterior Features: East Of Usl, Barbeque, Open

Microwave, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Wall Balcony

Oven, Washer

Door Features: French Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Electric: Circuit Breakers Waterfront Features: No Fixed Bridges, Ocean
Access

Window Features: Blinds, High Impact Cooling: Central Air, Zoned

Windows, Impact Glass

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: Lobby, First Floor Entry, Built-
in Features, Closet Cabinetry, Elevator, Fire
Sprinklers, Entrance Foyer, French Doors,
Storage, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile

Frontage Type: Bay
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